2021-2022 Field Lacrosse Coaches Clinic Schedule

Field Community Development: Level 1

_—___“““

Saturday, August 28, 2021 Field Community Development - Level 1 Poirier Arena - Coqguitlam 9:00am - 4:00pm
Saturday, September 18, 2021 Field Community Development - Level 1 Dol AR s e L SR E D L 9:00am - 4:00pm 2
Room N2214
Sunday, September 19, 2021 Field C ity Devel nt - Level 1 Vancouver Island University - Nanaimo 9:00am - 4:00 15
unday, September 19, ield Community Development - Level Building 356, Room#317 ‘00am - 4:00pm
Saturday, September 25, 2021 Field Community Development - Level 1 R 9:00am - 4:00pm 14

Lecture Theatre A1470

Field Community Development - Level 1 - 9-00am - 1130 or
Saturday, September 25, 2021 OMN-FIELD TRAIMING ONLY {for Burnaby Field #9 ‘I'-DCI . 2_'3{) - 25 per session
those with Zoom credit) ue U

Douglas College - New Westminster Campus -

Saturday, October 2, 2021 Field Community Development - Level 1 Room#51803 9:00am - 4:00pm 18

Saturday, October 30, 2021 Field Community Development - Level 1 Douglas College - New Westminster Campus - 9:00am - 4:00pm 19 Spots left
Room#N2214

Monday, November 29, 2021 & ) . Monday - Zoom Session . i )

Tuesday, November 30, 2021 Field Community Development - Level 1 Tuesday - On-Field Session - Maple Ridge 7:00pm - 10:00pm 9 Spaces remain

Saturday, December 4, 2021 Field Community Development - Level 1 Douglas College - New Westminster Campus - Room#N2214 9:00am - 4:00pm 20 Spaces remain

On-Field Portion - Ecole Qaygayt Elementary



Women's Field Community Development: Level 1
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Douglas College - New Westminster Campus - Room#

Sunday, October 3, 2021 Women's Field Community Development - Level 1 S1717 9:30am - 4:00pm 12

Wednesday, February 9, 2022 Women's Field Community Development - Level 1 Zoom Classroom Session 6:00pm - 10:00pm 12
Wo 's Field C ity Devel t-Level 1 - M-

Sunday, February 13, 2022 mens e emmunity Development - Leve Yorkson Community Park - Scutheast Diamond 10:00am - 12:00pm

FIELD TRAINING OMLY {for those with Zoom credit)

Field Competitive Introduction: Level 2
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Friday, October 15, 2021 ) . ) Douglas College - Mew Westminster Campus - Room# Fri - 6200pm - 10:00pm
Saturday, October 16, 2021 Field Competitive Introduction - Level 2 N34 Sat - 9-00am - 4:00pm 5 Spots Left
. - . Vancouver Island University - . ’
Saturday, N ber 6, 2021 Field C etitive Introduction - Level 2 - 9:00am - 4:00 25 is
urday, Mowvember ield Comp e Introduction - Lewvel Building 356 Room # 313 am pm sSpo

Friday, January 21, 2022 ) . : Douglas College - Mew Westminster Campus - Room# Fri - 6:00pm - 10:00pm

Field Competitive Introduction - Level 2 8 Spots
Saturday, January 22, 2022 . N2214 Sat - 9:00am - 4:00pm P



